
Financial Year : 2025-2026 

NIB Document 

  [English n 

हिन्दी] 174.40 KB 

Department : Rajasthan Co-operative Dairy Federation Limited 

NIB Ref No. : JZDUSSL/PUR/2025-26/1782-89 

NIB Code : CDF2526A0090 

NIB Publish Date : 22/04/2025 

Uploaded Bid Documents : 5 / 5 

 

                                          DATE CORRIGENDUM 

1. Last date &time of sale of tender documents and 

bids can be submitted 

05.05.2025 up 

to 01:00 pm 

2. Last date &time up to which tender form and EMD 

Fee MD,RISL fee can be submitted 
05.05.2025 up 

to 03:00 pm 

3. Date and time of  opening of Technical bid  06.05.2025 up 

to 01:00 pm 

 

https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=a9f7b62f1fa0212d6809420dc83023e8&fak=af3ff138971b59f4a79e6d5fbbf1ccb5
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=a9f7b62f1fa0212d6809420dc83023e8&fak=af3ff138971b59f4a79e6d5fbbf1ccb5


b4: 0141.2713666--69 hH: 0141-2711075 HTH HIZT . : 0141-2709444-45 

H|5-s (7) GfrguHi./ $4/ 2025-26/ /7 B-9)f-ir5 i-18.04.2025 

�200/400 

Aft HT àuHige www.jaipurdairy.com yd sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/te f 

ufafaft 

ofthotl, yogfafyH oigG Bfr 100 

3, fH as - 1 yd 2 


